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Women / 3 / Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Marrissa Lawrence3045
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.300 9.6009.600 37.750
11 3 1 1 1 

1 

Kristin Der3058
Edge

9.575 9.400 9.5009.250 37.725
1T 2 5T 2 2 

2 

Caelan Nash3042
Bayshore Elite

9.575 9.425 9.4259.000 37.425
1T 1 9 3 3 

3 

Lenora Freeman3155
Santa Cruz

9.475 9.150 9.3509.300 37.275
5 5 4 5 4 

4 

Tyra O'Neill3050
Edge

9.275 9.050 9.1759.525 37.025
9T 8 2 11 5 

5 

Leilani Sanchez3060
Edge

9.300 8.950 9.4009.250 36.900
8 10T 5T 4 6T

6T

Ariana Zhao3028
Airborne

9.275 9.175 9.2759.175 36.900
9T 4 7 8 6T

6T

Giulia Kossev3066
Gold Star

9.325 9.100 9.1009.025 36.550
7 6T 8 12 8 

8 

Allison Yeh3061
Edge

9.400 8.400 9.3009.425 36.525
6 14 3 6T 9 

9 

Selena Huang3053
Edge

9.525 9.100 9.0258.850 36.500
4 6T 11 13 10 

10 

Teresa Tao3069
Gold Star

9.100 8.625 9.3008.875 35.900
13 13 10 6T 11 

11 

Amanda Der3062
Gold Star

9.550 8.950 9.2008.150 35.850
3 10T 13 10 12 

12 

Lauren Han3059
Edge

9.150 8.750 9.2258.250 35.375
12 12 12 9 13 

13 

Anika Wahi3070
Gold Star

9.075 8.975 9.0008.100 35.150
14 9 14 14 14 

14 
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